Class

Ages

Day/Time

3 Wk
Session

6 Wk
Session

Hrs a
Week

Per Week
Drop-In

Single
Lesson
Drop-In

Discover
Dance

25-5

Tuesday

4:00pm - 4:45pm
Thursday
11:30am - 12:15pm

$45

$90

.75 hr

$17

$17

Pre-Ballet

Tuesday
4:45pm - 5:45pm

$50

$100

1 hr

$18

$18

Ballet |

Saturday

9:00am - 10:00am
Tuesday

4:30pm - 5:30pm
Thursday
4:15pm - 5:15pm

$60

$120

1.25 hr

$22

$22

Ballet Il

Saturday

10:00am - 11:15am
Tuesday

5:30pm - 6:45pm
Thursday

5:15pm - 6:30pm

$135

$270

3 hrs

$50

$25

Ballet Il (Pre-

Pointe)

Advanced
by
Instructors

Saturday

9:00am - 10:30am
Monday

4:15pm - 5:30pm
Wednesday
4:15pm - 5:15pm

$225

$450

5 hrs

$84

$28




