Class	Ages	Day/Time	3 Wk Session	6 Wk Session	Hrs a Week	Per Week Drop-In	Single Lesson Drop-In
Discover Dance	2.5 - 5	Tuesday 4:00pm - 4:45pm Thursday 11:30am - 12:15pm	\$45	\$90	.75 hr	\$17	\$17
Pre-Ballet	4 - 6	Tuesday 4:45pm - 5:45pm	\$50	\$100	1 hr	\$18	\$18
Ballet I	6 - 9	Saturday 9:00am - 10:00am Tuesday 4:30pm - 5:30pm Thursday 4:15pm - 5:15pm	\$60	\$120	1.25 hr	\$22	\$22
Ballet II	7 - 10	Saturday 10:00am - 11:15am Tuesday 5:30pm - 6:45pm Thursday 5:15pm - 6:30pm	\$135	\$270	3 hrs	\$50	\$25
Ballet III (Pre- Pointe)	Advanced by Instructors	Saturday 9:00am - 10:30am Monday 4:15pm - 5:30pm Wednesday 4:15pm - 5:15pm	\$225	\$450	5 hrs	\$84	\$28